
Contract No. PW 17-31183 Begin Advertise: 8/4/2017

Project No.
Bid Opening: 8/18/2017

Project Types Emergency Road Repair Project Anticipated Award: -

Item 
No.

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure
Estimated 
Quantity

Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

ANGORA CREEK DRIVE (CIP No. 48912 / FEMA# ELELC17)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1
$15,500.00 $15,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1
$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 150812 REMOVE PIPE (LF) LF 50
$155.00 $7,750.00 $87.00 $4,350.00

4
193006

STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT) CY 12
$400.00 $4,800.00 $199.00 $2,388.00

5
194001A

DITCH EXCAVATION CY 17
$500.00 $8,500.00 $222.00 $3,774.00

6
260203

CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 59
$140.00 $8,260.00 $290.00 $17,110.00

7
390132

HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 135
$356.00 $48,060.00 $315.00 $42,525.00

8
398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT SQYD 800
$26.00 $20,800.00 $19.00 $15,200.00

9
641131A

24" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE) LF 50
$326.00 $16,300.00 $300.00 $15,000.00

10
681104A

4" PLASTIC PIPE (UNDERDRAIN) LF 150
$150.00 $22,500.00 $125.00 $18,750.00

11
705015

24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2
$1,300.00 $2,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

12
721013A ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD 

A) CY 101
$425.00 $42,925.00 $350.00 $35,350.00

$199,995.00 $172,172.00

CAYUGA CIRCLE (CIP No. 48934 / FEMA # ELELC50)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 12 $140.00 $1,680.00 $290.00 $3,480.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 14 $246.00 $3,444.00 $315.00 $4,410.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 84 $27.00 $2,268.00 $19.00 $1,596.00

$12,392.00 $17,711.00

CHIAPA DRIVE (CIP No. 48924 / FEMA # 
ELELC30)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 450 $140.00 $63,000.00 $290.00 $130,500.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 134 $356.00 $47,704.00 $315.00 $42,210.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 792 $27.00 $21,384.00 $19.00 $15,048.00

$137,088.00 $200,483.00

CHIPPEWA ST (CIP No. 48928 / FEMA # ELELC44)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 $140.00 $2,100.00 $290.00 $4,350.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 17 $356.00 $6,052.00 $315.00 $5,355.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 99 $27.00 $2,673.00 $19.00 $1,881.00

$15,825.00 $19,811.00

CHOLULA ST (CIP No. 48926 / FEMA # 
ELELC42)

48912/48934/48924/48928/48926/48933/48930/48929/48923/48932/48931/48936/48
938/48927/48937

Martin Brothers

BID SUMMARY      
Project:  Tahoe Road Repair (FEMA) Project

West Coast Paving

1 of 4 17-0300 6A 1 of 4



Item 
No.

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure
Estimated 
Quantity

Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

Martin BrothersWest Coast Paving

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 48 $140.00 $6,720.00 $290.00 $13,920.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 92 $356.00 $32,752.00 $315.00 $28,980.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 547 $27.00 $14,769.00 $19.00 $10,393.00

$59,241.00 $61,518.00

COCHISE CIR (CIP No. 48933 / FEMA # ELELC49)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION CY 5 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $225.00 $1,125.00

4 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 $140.00 $2,100.00 $290.00 $4,350.00

5 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 35 $380.00 $13,300.00 $315.00 $11,025.00

0 $27,900.00 $24,725.00

COYOTE RIDGE CIR (CIP No. 48930 / FEMA # ELELC46) 0

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 49 $140.00 $6,860.00 $290.00 $14,210.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 88 $356.00 $31,328.00 $315.00 $27,720.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 524 $27.00 $14,148.00 $19.00 $9,956.00

$57,336.00 $60,111.00

DELAWARE ST (CIP No. 48929 / FEMA # ELELC45)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 26 $140.00 $3,640.00 $290.00 $7,540.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 30 $356.00 $10,680.00 $315.00 $9,450.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 179 $27.00 $4,833.00 $19.00 $3,401.00

$24,153.00 $28,616.00

ELMWOOD DR (CIP No. 48923 / FEMA # ELELC31)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 40 $140.00 $5,600.00 $290.00 $11,600.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 91 $356.00 $32,396.00 $315.00 $28,665.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 539 $27.00 $14,553.00 $19.00 $10,241.00

$57,549.00 $58,731.00

IROQUOIS CIR (CIP No. 48927 / FEMA # ELELC43)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 193006
STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY 
CEMENT)

CY 13 $410.00 $5,330.00 $200.00 $2,600.00

4 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION CY 30 $495.00 $14,850.00 $225.00 $6,750.00

2 of 4 17-0300 6A 2 of 4



Item 
No.

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure
Estimated 
Quantity

Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

Martin BrothersWest Coast Paving

5 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 76 $140.00 $10,640.00 $290.00 $22,040.00

6 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 126 $356.00 $44,856.00 $315.00 $39,690.00

7 641101A 12" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE) LF 92 $310.00 $28,520.00 $300.00 $27,600.00

8 705007 12" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 8 $1,400.00 $11,200.00 $2,500.00 $20,000.00

9 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 747 $27.00 $20,169.00 $19.00 $14,193.00

$140,565.00 $145,598.00

MEWUK DR (CIP No. 48932 / FEMA # ELELC48)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 18 $140.00 $2,520.00 $290.00 $5,220.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 24 $356.00 $8,544.00 $315.00 $7,560.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 145 $27.00 $3,915.00 $19.00 $2,755.00

$19,979.00 $23,760.00

MT DIABLO CIR (CIP No. 48931 / FEMA # ELELC47)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION CY 36 $490.00 $17,640.00 $225.00 $8,100.00

4 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 32 $140.00 $4,480.00 $290.00 $9,280.00

5 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 39 $356.00 $13,884.00 $315.00 $12,285.00

6 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 233 $27.00 $6,291.00 $19.00 $4,427.00

$47,295.00 $42,317.00

STRAWBERRY LANE (CIP No.48938, FEMA # ELELCxx)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 23 $140.00 $3,220.00 $290.00 $6,670.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 57 $356.00 $20,292.00 $315.00 $17,955.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 335 $27.00 $9,045.00 $19.00 $6,365.00

$37,557.00 $39,215.00

TIONONTATI ST (CIP No. 48936 / FEMA # ELELC52)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 40 $130.00 $5,200.00 $290.00 $11,600.00

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 71 $350.00 $24,850.00 $315.00 $22,365.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 421 $27.00 $11,367.00 $19.00 $7,999.00

$45,617.00 $50,189.00

WAVERLY DR (CIP No. 48937 / FEMA # ELELC53)

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $725.00 $725.00

3 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 32 $130.00 $4,160.00 $290.00 $9,280.00

3 of 4 17-0300 6A 3 of 4



Item 
No.

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure
Estimated 
Quantity

Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

Martin BrothersWest Coast Paving

4 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 84 $350.00 $29,400.00 $315.00 $26,460.00

5 398200
COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT

SQYD 498 $26.00 $12,948.00 $19.00 $9,462.00

$48,558.00 $54,927.00

TOTAL CONTRACT ITEMS $931,050.00 $999,884.00

FEMA Reimburse $713,765.00

EDC Reimburse $217,285.00

Total $931,050.00

4 of 4 17-0300 6A 4 of 4




